iC-PV
BATTERY-BUFFERED HALL-MULTITURN ENCODER
Rev D1, Page 1/27
FEATURES
� Integrated Hall sensors with automatic gain and offset control
� Current consumption of only 2µA to 30µA in typ. applications
� Tracking speed of up to 120 000 rpm
� Configurable multiturn counting up to 40 bits

Rev D1, Page 27/27
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PV QFN16-3x3 iC-PV QFN16-3x3
Evaluation kit PCB 38 mm diameter iC-PV EVAL PV1M1
iC-PV GUI Evaluation software for Windows PC For download link refer to
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	CONTENTS
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PIN CONFIGURATION QFN16 3mm x 3mm (top view)